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FNQROC MAYORAL DELEGATION

INTRODUCTION TO DELEGATION MEMBERS

FNQROC Member Council

Cr Bob Manning

Mayor — Cairns Regional Council
E: b.manning@cairns.qld.gov.au
P: 0418 773 044

Link to BIO

FNQROC Member Council

Cr Trevor Pickering

Mayor — Croydon Shire Council

E: tpickering@croydon.qld.gov.au
P: 0427 456 188

Link to BIO

FNQROC Member Council

Cr Barry Hughes

Mayor — Etheridge Shire Council
E: mayor@etheridge.gld.gov.au
P: 0458 621 233

Link to BIO

FNQROC Member Council

Cr Angela Toppin

Mayor — Mareeba Shire Council
E: mayor@msc.gld.gov.au

P: 0447 371 297

Link to BIO

FNQROC Member Council

Cr Ross Andrews

Mayor— Yarrabah Aboriginal Shire
E: randrews@yarrabah. gld.gov.au
P: 0437 532 376

Link to BIO

FNQROC Member Council

Cr Peter Scott (Deputy Chair)

Mayor — Cook Shire Council
E: pscott@cook.gld.gov.au
P: 0418 878 370

Link to BIO

FNQROC Member Council
Cr Michael Kerr

Mayor — Douglas Shire Council

E: michael.kerr@douglas.gld.gov.au
P: 0447 019 647

Link to BIO

FNQROC Member Council

Cr Jason Woibo

Mayor — Hope Vale Aboriginal Shire
E: mayor@hopevale gld.gov.au

P: 0467 808 501

Link to BIO

FNQROC Member Council

Cr Bradley Creek

Mayor — Wujal Wujal Aboriginal Shire
E: mayor.creek@wujal.qld.gov.au

P: 0484 830132

Link to BIO

FNQROC Executive Officer

Ms Darlene Irvine

E: d.irvine@fnqgroc.qld.gov.au
M: 0403 808 680
Link to BIO

For more information or supporting reports, please contact the FNQROC Executive Officer
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